INDIAN BASKETBALL

Schedule | Middle School | 2023-2024

Date
113

11/20
/27
12/4
12/8-12/9
1214
12/18
m
118
1/20
1/22
1/29
2/5
2/12

Opponent Site
Ballinger Ballinger
Wylie West Tuscola
Merkel Merkel

Wall Tuscola
Brownwood Tournament Brownwood
Grape Creek Grape Creek
Coahoma Tuscola

San Angelo TLCA San Angelo TLCA
Clyde Tuscola

Wall Tournament Wall
Ballinger Tuscola
Merkel Tuscola
Clyde Clyde

Wall Wall

Home Game Information
A Teams will play in the HS Gym
B Teams will play in the MS Gym

Make sure you get your e-tickets @

https://www.jimned.escl4.net/page/Tickets
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